• 37 FAY -7 ATI 28 Vol_797_Page_13926

MTC 38290-NS

DEED OF TRUST ASSIGNMENT

5

37252

For value received, HOUSING Corporation ("Assignor"	
Oregon	, organized and existing under the laws of the state of
its successors and assigne.	/"Saciana Inda THANCIAL SERVICING CORPORATION,
deed of trust dated	, insignes) all right, title and interest in a certain
KRAIG STUCK and JENNY STUC	r made by the borrower(s)
BOHNIE P. SERVIN	to
with this Deed of Trust Assis	as trustee, recorded managementing 7/16/
Recorder	in Book M96, page 21076
Oregon	as trustee, recorded abanasementing 7/16/ in Book M96, page 21076 , KLAMATH County, , together with the retail installment such deed of trust, on the following property situated
contract or note secured by p	such dend of amust and alter the recall installment
ir <u>KLAMATE</u> Count	ty, Oregon
All of the property located	at 6570 JAKE RD , in the
State of OD	; FALLS , County of KLAMATH , in the
legal interest. This proces	ne Borrower has an ownership, leasehold or other
"Additional Property Descri-	by is more particularly described on the schedule titled
Consther with a security int	tion" which is attached hereto as Exhibit A.
And the second s	serial number 14833
The Assignor does hereby aut Exhibit A after the Assignor	horize Assignee, or its subsidiary, to attach has signed the assignment.
The Assignor does hereby aut Exhibit A after the Assignor	horize Assignee, or its subsidiary, to attach has signed the assignment.
	horize Assignee, or its subsidiary, to attach has signed the assignment.
Pets:	HOUSING AMERICA
Pate:	HOUSING AMERICA
Pets:	nev signed the assignment.
Pate:	HOUSING AMERICA
Pets:	HOUSING AMERICA Doing business as P.O. Box 7520 By Chell William
Pate:	HOUSING AMERICA
Pata:	HOUSING AMERICA Doing business as P.O. Box 7520 By PODLA We Chart Its: President
Peta:	HOUSING AMERICA Doing business as P.O. BOX 7520 By HOUSING AMERICA Its: President Attest:
Pate: WITNESSED: er recording, mail to:	HOUSING AMERICA Doing business as P.O. BOX 7520 By PODLA Weekey Its: President
Pate: VITNESSED: er recording, mail to: en Tree Financial	HOUSING AMERICA Doing business as P.O. BOX 7520 By HOUSING AMERICA Its: President Attest:
er recording, mail to: en Tree Financial 2 SW Mohawk	HOUSING AMERICA Doing business as P.O. BOX 7520 By HOUSING AMERICA Its: President Attest:
Pate: VITNESSED: er recording, mail to: en Tree Financial	HOUSING AMERICA Doing business as P.O. BOX 7520 By HOUSING AMERICA Its: President Attest:
er recording, mail to: en Tree Financial 2 SW Mohawk	HOUSING AMERICA Doing business as P.O. BOX 7520 By HOUSING AMERICA Its: President Attest:
er recording, mail to: en Tree Financial 2 SW Mohawk	HOUSING AMERICA Doing business as P.O. BOX 7520 By HOUSING AMERICA Its: President Attest:
er recording, mail to: en Tree Financial 2 SW Mohawk	HOUSING AMERICA Doing business as P.O. BOX 7520 By DORL WICKLE Its: President Attest:

EINIBIT "A"

Lot 6 of TRACT NO 1290 SILVER BINGE ESTATES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

State of Oregon On this the <u>Cth</u> day of <u>May</u> 19_ State of Oregon SS. On this the <u>Cth</u> day of <u>May</u> 19_ County of <u>Klamath</u> SS. Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway News County of <u>Klamath</u> SS. Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway News Becky Hicksey Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Newsoltway News Defore me, <u>Marjorie A. Stuart</u> Newsoltway Newsoltway News	97
the undersigned Notary Public, personally ap- Becity Hickey Expensionally known to me - OR - Deproved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who executed the within instrum President Converted to accurate the comparation have a figure in anneed, and acknow to me that the corporation executed it. With assist it is accurate the comparation executed it. Though the information in this section is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons reping on the cocument and could prevent fractulater removal and realization of the converted to be the person of the form to another document. Description of Attached Document Thile or Type of Document: Decument Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Signer(s) Ot	
the undersigned Notary Public, personally ap- Becky Hickey Kanel() & Bendon & Bend	' ¥
Becky Hickey Reproduct Sector Secto	peared
EXpersonally known to me - OR - ☐ proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who executed the within instrum ØFRCIAL GEAL WASH.NORE A STUARY WORNORE A STURY WORNORE A STUARY WORNORE A STUARY WORNORE A STUARY W	
EXpersonally known to me - OR - Growed to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who executed the within instrum OFFICIAL GEAL MORE A STUARY MORE A STUARY MO	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	·
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Medged
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	1.50300
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	y .
Though the Information in this section is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and realizationment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document: Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Number of Pages: Number	
Though the information in this section is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and realtachment of this form to snother document. Top cf d Description of Attached Document:	
Though the information in this section is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and realizationment of this form to snother document. Top cf of document. Description of Attached Document:	HAR FRANK
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	humb here
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
TATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS	
TATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. the	Q <u>Q</u> QQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQ
TATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. the	oll-Fi ne 1-203-274
TATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. the _the	
Amerititle Amerititle Amerititle Amerititle	
Files for record at request ofA.D., 19.97_at11:280'clockAM., and duly recorded in Vel112 of	
of	7
615 00 by Karthur Ross	lari
615 60	1016
615 60	